UCLA
UClIrvine

Southern California Education and Research Center

The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

Course Schedule July - December 2017

DATES

July 10-13

July 17 - 20
July 24 - 26
July 31 - August 3

August 1
August 2 -3
August 7 - 8
August 7 - 10

August 9-10
August 14 -17
August 21 - 24

August 29 - 31

September 11 - 14

September 25 - 28

COURSE NAME

OSHA 3015 - Excavation and Trenching

OSHA 2255 - Ergonomics
Introduction to Industrial Hygiene

OSHA 2225 - Respiratory Protection

Noise and Hearing Loss Prevention

Sampling and Instrumentation

Indoor Air Quality
OSHA 2045 - Machine Guarding
Ventilation

OSHA 2015 - Hazardous Materials

OSHA 511 - OSHA Standards for General
Industry

Associate Safety Professional (ASP) Exam
Review

OSHA 501—General Industry Trainer

OSHA 510—OSHA Standards for Construction

LOCATION

UCLA

UCLA
UC Irvine

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

STANDARD FEE EARLY BIRD

$750

$750
$699
$750

$249
$479
$479
$750

$479
$750
$750

$699

$750
$750

Safe

FEE

Southern California Education and Research Center
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

Register: https://commerce.cashnet.com/socaleducationandresearchcenter

EARLY BIRD

Communities
Workplaces
Workers

NEW LOWER FEE FOR
CERTAIN ESSENTIAL
COURSES

EARLY WORM
ENDS FEE

n/a

n/a
6/23/17

n/a

EARLY WORM
ENDS

6/30/17
6/30/17
7/7/17
n/a
7/7/17
n/a
n/a

7/28/17

n/a
n/a

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San

Diego to bring you OSHA courses.



UCLA

Southern California Education and Research Center

UCIrvine

The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

DATES

September 26 -
28

September 27
October 2 - 4

October 2-5
October 5
October 16 - 19
October 23 & 26
October 24
October 25
October 26

October 27 -
morning

October 30
October 30-

Course Schedule July - December 2017

COURSE NAME

Hazardous Materials Management Series
o Certified Hazardous Materials Manager (CHMM)
Exam Prep

o Certified Hazardous Materials Practitioner (CHMP)
Exam Prep

¢ Fundamentals of Hazardous Materials
Management

Mental Health in the Workplace Symposium

Fundamentals of Workplace Safety - with OSHA 10-
Hour Card

OSHA 2255 - Ergonomics

Confined Space Awareness

OSHA 500 - Construction Trainer

Ethics for Health and Safety Professionals
Injury and lliness Prevention Programs (lIPP)
Incident Investigation - Level 1

Incident Investigation - Level 2

Workplace Violence Prevention

Front Desk Safety and Security
Fundamentals of Workplace Safety with OSHA 10-

LOCATION

Safe

STANDARD FEE

Tempe, Arizona 3 days $799 (all 3 days)

UCLA

Los Angeles

Anaheim
Los Angeles
Anaheim
Online
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Anaheim

Riverside

2 days $499 (1st 2 days)

1 day $399

$379
$699

$750
$249
$750
$129
$249
$249
$249
$129

$249
$699

(1st day)

Southern California Education and Research Center
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San

Communities
Workplaces

BIRD FEE BIRD ENDS WORM FEE WORM ENDS

Workers

EARLY EARLY
$699  8/25/17
$399  8/25/17
$299  8/25/17
$279 8/25/17
$499  9/1/17
n/a n/a
$199  9/1/17
n/a n/a
$89  9/22/17
$199  9/22/17
$199  9/22/17
$199  9/22/17
$99  9/22/17
$199  9/29/17
$499  9/29/17

Diego to bring you OSHA courses.

NEW LOWER FEE FOR
CERTAIN ESSENTIAL

COURSES

EARLY

$399

$149

$149
$149

$69

$149
$399

EARLY

8/4/17

8/4/17

8/18/17
8/18/17
8/18/17
8/18/17

8/25/17
8/25/17



UCLA

Southern California Education and Research Center

UCIrvine

The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

DATES

October 31
October 31 -
morning
October 31 -
afternoon

November 1

November 1 -
morning

November 1 -
afternoon

November 2

November 2 -
morning

November 2 -
afternoon

November 2 -
morning

November 2 -
afternoon

Course Schedule July - December 2017

COURSE NAME

Safety Management - Beyond OSHA Compliance

Workplace Violence Prevention

Emergency Action Program and Fire Safety Plans
Risk Management

Ergonomics - Safe Lifting (for moving and delivery
companies, warehouses, and handling and
distribution centers)

Forklift Safety Awareness

Confined Space Awareness

Fleet and Vehicle Safety

Workers Compensation for Safety Professionals

Bloodborne Pathogens

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

LOCATION

Los Angeles

Anaheim

Anaheim

Los Angeles

Anaheim

Anaheim

Riverside

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Anaheim

Anaheim

Course

Safe

STANDARD FEE

$249
$129

$129
$249
$129
$129
$249
$129
$129
$129

$129

Southern California Education and Research Center
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

Communities
Workplaces
Workers

NEW LOWER FEE FOR
CERTAIN ESSENTIAL
COURSES

EARLY EARLY EARLY EARLY
BIRD FEE BIRD ENDS WORM FEE WORM ENDS

$199  9/29/17

$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17
$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17
$199  9/29/17

$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17
$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17
$199  9/29/17  $149 8/25/17
$99  9/29/17

$99  9/29/17

$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17
$99  9/29/17 $69 8/25/17

Register: https://commerce.cashnet.com/socaleducationandresearchcenter

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San

Diego to bring you OSHA courses.



Southern California Education and Research Center Communities
UCLA Course Safe Workplaces

UClIrvine Workers
The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC
Course Schedule July - December 2017 NEW LOWER FEE FOR
CERTAIN ESSENTIAL
COURSES
DATES COURSE NAME LOCATION STANDARD FEE EARLY EARLY EARLY EARLY
BIRD FEE BIRD ENDS WORM FEE WORM ENDS
November 6 -7 Train-the-Trainer for Workplace Safety...and Riverside $499 $299 10/6/17 $199 9/1/17
Everything Else
November 6 -9 OSHA 511 - OSHA Standards for General Industry Anaheim $750 n/a n/a
November 7 - 9 Occupational Health and Safety Principles and UCLA $799 $699 10/6/17
Nursing Certification Review
November 9 Chemical hazards/Hazard Communication Riverside $249 $199 10/6/17 $149 9/1/17
November 13-  Certified Safety Professional (CSP) Exam Review Anaheim $849 $999 10/13/17
16
November 27-  Train-the-Trainer for Workplace Safety...and Los Angeles $499 $299 10/27/17 $199 9/22/17
28 Everything Else
November 29  Chemical Hazards/Hazard Communication Los Angeles $249 $199 10/27/17 $149 9/22/17
November 30 - Bloodborne Pathogens Los Angeles $129 $99 10/27/17 $69 9/22/17
morning
November 30 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Los Angeles $129 $99 10/27/17 $69 9/22/17
December 4 -7 OSHA 5119 - Cal/OSHA Standards for General Anaheim $750 n/a n/a
Industry
December 11-14 OSHA 501—General Industry Trainer Los Angeles $750 n/a n/a

Southern California Education and Research Center
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San
Diego to bring you OSHA courses.



