

Safe Communities Workplaces Workers

The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

Course Schedule July - December 2017

NEW LOWER FEE FOR CERTAIN ESSENTIAL COURSES

DATES	COURSE NAME	LOCATION	STANDARD FEE	EARLY BIRD FEE	EARLY BIRD ENDS	EARLY WORM FEE	EARLY WORM ENDS
July 10 - 13	OSHA 3015 - Excavation and Trenching	UCLA	\$750	n/a	n/a		
July 17 - 20	OSHA 2255 - Ergonomics	UCLA	\$750	n/a	n/a		
July 24 - 26	Introduction to Industrial Hygiene	UC Irvine	\$699	\$499	6/23/17		
July 31 - August 3	OSHA 2225 - Respiratory Protection	UCLA	\$750	n/a	n/a		
August 1	Noise and Hearing Loss Prevention	UCLA	\$249	\$199	6/30/17		
August 2 - 3	Sampling and Instrumentation	UCLA	\$479	\$299	6/30/17		
August 7 - 8	Indoor Air Quality	UCLA	\$479	\$299	7/7/17		
August 7 - 10	OSHA 2045 - Machine Guarding	UCLA	\$750	n/a	n/a		
August 9 - 10	Ventilation	UCLA	\$479	\$299	7/7/17		
August 14 - 17	OSHA 2015 - Hazardous Materials	Anaheim	\$ 75 0	n/a	n/a		
August 21 - 24	OSHA 511 - OSHA Standards for General Industry	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
August 29 - 31	Associate Safety Professional (ASP) Exam Review	Anaheim	\$699	\$499	7/28/17		
September 11 - 14	OSHA 501—General Industry Trainer	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
September 25 - 28	OSHA 510—OSHA Standards for Construction	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		

Southern California Education and Research Center

UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

Register: https://commerce.cashnet.com/socaleducationandresearchcenter

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San Diego to bring you OSHA courses.



Safe Communities Workplaces Workers

The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

NEW LOWER FEE FOR CERTAIN ESSENTIAL COURSES

Course Schedule July - December 2017

DATES	COURSE NAME	LOCATION	STANDARD FEE	EARLY BIRD FEE	EARLY BIRD ENDS	EARLY WORM FEE	EARLY WORM ENDS
September 26 - 28	Hazardous Materials Management Series Certified Hazardous Materials Manager (CHMM) Exam Prep	Tempe, Arizona	3 days \$799 (all 3 days)	\$699	8/25/17		
	 Certified Hazardous Materials Practitioner (CHMP) Exam Prep Fundamentals of Hazardous Materials 		2 days \$499 (1st 2 days)	\$399	8/25/17		
	Management		1 day \$399 (1st day)	\$299	8/25/17		
September 27	Mental Health in the Workplace Symposium	UCLA	\$379	\$279	8/25/17		
October 2 - 4	Fundamentals of Workplace Safety - with OSHA 10- Hour Card	Los Angeles	\$699	\$499	9/1/17	\$399	8/4/17
October 2-5	OSHA 2255 - Ergonomics	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
October 5	Confined Space Awareness	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/1/17	\$149	8/4/17
October 16 - 19	OSHA 500 - Construction Trainer	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
October 23 & 26	Ethics for Health and Safety Professionals	Online	\$129	\$89	9/22/17		
October 24	Injury and Illness Prevention Programs (IIPP)	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/22/17	\$149	8/18/17
October 25	Incident Investigation - Level 1	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/22/17	\$149	8/18/17
October 26	Incident Investigation - Level 2	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/22/17		8/18/17
October 27 - morning	Workplace Violence Prevention	Los Angeles	\$129	\$99	9/22/17	\$69	8/18/17
October 30	Front Desk Safety and Security	Anaheim	\$249	\$199	9/29/17	\$149	8/25/17
October 30-	Fundamentals of Workplace Safety with OSHA 10-	Riverside	\$699	\$499	9/29/17	\$399	8/25/17

Southern California Education and Research Center UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772 Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

Continuing Education/Outreach





The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

UCIrvine

Course Schedule July - December 2017

NEW LOWER FEE FOR CERTAIN ESSENTIAL COURSES

DATES	COURSE NAME	LOCATION	STANDARD FEE	EARLY BIRD FEE	EARLY BIRD ENDS	EARLY WORM FEE	EARLY WORM ENDS
October 31	Safety Management - Beyond OSHA Compliance	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/29/17		
October 31 - morning	Workplace Violence Prevention	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17
October 31 - afternoon	Emergency Action Program and Fire Safety Plans	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17
November 1	Risk Management	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	9/29/17		
November 1 - morning	Ergonomics - Safe Lifting (for moving and delivery companies, warehouses, and handling and distribution centers)	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17
November 1 - afternoon	Forklift Safety Awareness	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17
November 2	Confined Space Awareness	Riverside	\$249	\$199	9/29/17	\$149	8/25/17
November 2 - morning	Fleet and Vehicle Safety	Los Angeles	\$129	\$99	9/29/17		
November 2 - afternoon	Workers Compensation for Safety Professionals	Los Angeles	\$129	\$99	9/29/17		
November 2 - morning	Bloodborne Pathogens	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17
November 2 - afternoon	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)	Anaheim	\$129	\$99	9/29/17	\$69	8/25/17

Southern California Education and Research Center

UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772

Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/

Register: https://commerce.cashnet.com/socaleducationandresearchcenter

The Southern California Education and Research Center partners with and is a host site for OSHA Training Institute at UC San Diego to bring you OSHA courses.

Continuing Education/Outreach





The Southern California Education and Research Center is a NIOSH ERC

UCIrvine

Course Schedule July - December 2017

NEW LOWER FEE FOR CERTAIN ESSENTIAL COURSES

DATES	COURSE NAME	LOCATION	STANDARD FEE	EARLY BIRD FEE	EARLY BIRD ENDS	EARLY WORM FEE	EARLY WORM ENDS
November 6 - 7	Train-the-Trainer for Workplace Safetyand Everything Else	Riverside	\$499	\$299	10/6/17	\$199	9/1/17
November 6 - 9	OSHA 511 - OSHA Standards for General Industry	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
November 7 - 9	Occupational Health and Safety Principles and Nursing Certification Review	UCLA	\$799	\$699	10/6/17		
November 9	Chemical hazards/Hazard Communication	Riverside	\$249	\$199	10/6/17	\$149	9/1/17
November 13-	Certified Safety Professional (CSP) Exam Review	Anaheim	\$849	\$999	10/13/17		
November 27- 28	Train-the-Trainer for Workplace Safetyand Everything Else	Los Angeles	\$499	\$299	10/27/17	\$199	9/22/17
November 29	Chemical Hazards/Hazard Communication	Los Angeles	\$249	\$199	10/27/17	\$149	9/22/17
November 30 - morning	Bloodborne Pathogens	Los Angeles	\$129	\$99	10/27/17	\$69	9/22/17
November 30 -	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)	Los Angeles	\$129	\$99	10/27/17	\$69	9/22/17
December 4 - 7	OSHA 5119 - Cal/OSHA Standards for General Industry	Anaheim	\$750	n/a	n/a		
December 11-14	OSHA 501—General Industry Trainer	Los Angeles	\$750	n/a	n/a		

Southern California Education and Research Center UCLA Fielding School of Public Health, 650 Charles E. Young Drive South, 61-279 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1772 Phone: 310/206-2304 E-Mail: erc@ph.ucla.edu Web site: http://erc.ucla.edu/ced/